
Pos 

MOTOCLASIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

OPEN 

1 

2 

No. 

1 

12 

57 

247 

4 

77 

84 

28 

72 

8 

24 

93 

51 

Name 

NIKOLOV SASO 

DOANA FLORIN VIOREL 

SARAC CRISTIAN 

LUKANOSKI LUKA 

POPOVICIU LUCIAN 

MALAIMARE SILVIU 

BELEIU ALEXANDRU SERGIU 

CARADJOV IOSIF 

MAKRAI ROBERT 

SUCIU MIHAI RADU 

MARIN VIRGIL 

AGGELAKOPOULOS MARKOS 

KLADOGENIS IOANNIS 

Nat. 

ΝΜΚ 

RO 

RO 

ΝΜΚ 

RO 

RO 

RO 

RO 

RO 

RO 

RO 

GRE 

GRE 

Federation 

MFNM 

FRM 

FRM 

MFNM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 

Class 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

Best Tm 

1:29.617 

1:35.059 

1:35.174 

1:36.430 

1:39.659 

1:39.736 

1:40.655 

1:49.061 

2:01.852 

2:28.802 

1:28.367 

Diff 

5.442 

5.557 

6.813 

10.042 

10.119 

11.038 

19.444 

32.235 

59.185 

S1 Tm 

43.237 

45.683 

45.786 

1:01.836 

48.721 

48.710 

49.967 

58.115 

58.384 

42.744 

S2 Tm 

46.171 

48.963 

49.388 

1:07.063 

50.938 

54.682 

52.581 

57.065 

1:03.498 

45.419 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/4/2025 15:37:33 
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BMU AMOTOE 

MOTOCLASSIC OPEN GREEK 

FREE  PRACTICE 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:07:38 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

11/4/2025 15:05 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13


